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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/tusz-711-29ml-yellow-cz132a-p-18785.html

Tusz 711 29ml Yellow CZ132A

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Gwarancja
Pojemnos¢ (mat.eks.)

Kompatybilnos¢ (mat.eks.)

Rodzaj wktadu
Kolor (mat.eksp.)

Liczba w opakowaniu jednostkowym

152,99 zt

124,38 zt
ERHPDP310200025
CZ132A
886112841157

6 mc.

29

hp designjet T120hp designjet
T520

Tusz
Zotty (yellow)
1
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